CU10Y13R3BAT2A
Part Number CU10Y13R3BAT2A
Manufacturer AVX Corporation
Description CAP CER 3.3PF 16V C0G/NP0 01005
Quantity Available 500 pcs in stock
Datasheets
CU10Y13R3BAT2A Price
Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com
GET A QUOTE
Technical Information of CU10Y13R3BAT2A
Manufacturer Part Number CU10Y13R3BAT2A Category Capacitors
Manufacturer AVX Corporation Description CAP CER 3.3PF 16V C0G/NP0 01005
Package / Case Tape & Reel (TR) Quantity Available 500
Series CU Voltage - Rated 16V
Operating Temperature -55°C ~ 125°C Ratings -
Mounting Type Surface Mount, MLCC Size / Dimension 0.016" L x 0.008" W (0.40mm x 0.20mm)
Height - Seated (Max) - Features Ultra-Low ESR
Capacitance 3.3pF Tolerance ±0.1pF
Applications RF, Microwave, High Frequency Lead Spacing -
Package / Case 01005 (0402 Metric) Temperature Coefficient C0G, NP0
Thickness (Max) 0.009" (0.22mm) Lead Style -
Packaging Tape & Reel (TR)
AVX Corporation with warrantied and confidence. RFQ CU10Y13R3BAT2A : Info@Ariat-Tech.com
Related parts for CU10Y13R3BAT2A
Image Part Number Description Manufacturer Qty
CU10Y12R2BATUA CAP CER 2.2PF 16V NP0 01005 AVX Corporation 500 pcs
CU10Y11R8BAT2A CAP CER 1.8PF 16V C0G/NP0 01005 AVX Corporation 500 pcs
CU10Y14R7BATUA CAP CER 4.7PF 16V NP0 01005 AVX Corporation 500 pcs
CU10Y1220JATUA CAP CER 22PF 16V NP0 01005 AVX Corporation 500 pcs
CU10Y15R6BAT2A CAP CER 5.6PF 16V C0G/NP0 01005 AVX Corporation 500 pcs
CU10Y11R2BAT2A CAP CER 1.2PF 16V C0G/NP0 01005 AVX Corporation 500 pcs
CU15-00 10-15 WATTS XP Power 500 pcs
CU10Y16R2BAT2A CAP CER 6.2PF 16V C0G/NP0 01005 AVX Corporation 500 pcs
CU15-09 10-15 WATTS XP Power 500 pcs
CU10Y11R0BAT2A CAP CER 1PF 16V C0G/NP0 01005 AVX Corporation 500 pcs
CU15-13 10-15 WATTS XP Power 500 pcs
CU10Y12R7BAT2A CAP CER 2.7PF 16V C0G/NP0 01005 AVX Corporation 500 pcs
CU15-12 10-15 WATTS XP Power 500 pcs
CU10Y13R9BAT2A CAP CER 3.9PF 16V C0G/NP0 01005 AVX Corporation 500 pcs
CU10Y1100JATUA CAP CER 10PF 16V NP0 01005 AVX Corporation 500 pcs
CU10Y11R5BAT2A CAP CER 1.5PF 16V C0G/NP0 01005 AVX Corporation 500 pcs
CU10Y11R0BATUA CAP CER 1PF 16V NP0 01005 AVX Corporation 500 pcs
CU10Y14R7BAT2A CAP CER 4.7PF 16V C0G/NP0 01005 AVX Corporation 500 pcs
CU10Y12R2BAT2A CAP CER 2.2PF 16V C0G/NP0 01005 AVX Corporation 500 pcs
CU15-10 10-15 WATTS XP Power 500 pcs
IC Chips & IGBT Module - Hot Stock Part Number
0402YC471MAT2A AD818ARZ ATA6612C BFG520/X C2012C-R33J
CS5204-3GDPR3 CU10Y10R5BAT2A CU10Y1100JATUA CU10Y11R0BAT2A CU10Y11R0BATUA
CU10Y11R2BAT2A CU10Y11R5BAT2A CU10Y11R8BAT2A CU10Y1220JATUA CU10Y12R2BAT2A
CU10Y12R2BATUA CU10Y12R7BAT2A CU10Y13R9BAT2A CU10Y14R7BAT2A CU10Y14R7BATUA
CU10Y15R6BAT2A CU10Y16R2BAT2A FDS4435A FDS7760A_NL FDS8447_NL
FMC3A148 GCM1555C1HR90BA16D HMC348LP3 IL4217-X019 IRLMS1503TRPBF.
IRLZ44STRR IRS21365STRPBF ISL97687IBZ L6713ATR LMK316B7335ML-T
MC145170-2 MMBT5817LT1G NE83C92A-T PCA9555PWG4 PE150A-10
PS323ESAEX SII9030CTU-E SN74CBT3245CPWR TC4000BP TC74AC623
TD62083FG TDA4665/V5 TL051AIP UT4392L-S08-R VE-JT2-02
Electronics Components Distributor – IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.
RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com
Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.
CU10Y13R3BAT2A Details PDF